MAG SILVER CORP

MAG SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA55903Q1046

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
17.41 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-2.74% (-0.49)

ISIN CA55903Q1046
Symbol MAG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,213 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.33 CAD (300)
17.45 CAD (1,000)
18.06 CAD
18.15 CAD
17.27 CAD
17.90 CAD
17.452322 CAD
334,325
5,834,747.62
1,157

100

WKN: 55903Q104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA55903Q1046&ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ca45b40273d841a68fcd1f029574658c96c900ec5fb77c860742c67176e075a&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b2551a2854ccc8d3a&time=1715596330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd88cba3392971cd67b3c9f33062abe57fe1b9a204728ed58ffaf1cf3894b167&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58cc49a386e115407&time=1715596330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5b6471e7ce2efc10d5f2ed9e01320e428aac881246f7d1347637596344bef22&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e5f078a2b1215719&time=1715596330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=140dbde825d5bdfdeafd09781ccc69aef1143d3d61fb11efebc6482022f726a6&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea7bb91c665b9e30a&time=1715596330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96e39901f5b5600437c7ed403d0fbfb008bcd2a41b0d73435cbff1891aba546d&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b8d7b5e9af6cf875a&time=1715596330&tool=RSC

MAG SILVER CORP

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
17.41 CAD

Difference

o

-2.74% (-0.49)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA55903Q1046

MAG

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,213 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.33 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 17.45 CAD (1,000)
Open 18.06 CAD
High 18.15 CAD
Low 17.27 CAD
Close (prev. day) 17.90 CAD
VWAP 17.452322 CAD
Volume (pcs) 334,325
Trading volume 5,834,747.62
Number of trades 1,157
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +27.45% +5.45% -23.91%
Perf (abs.) +3.75 +0.90 -5.47
Beta 2.55 1.95 1.83
Volatility 42.11 42.10 47.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MAG SILVER CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 11.81 EUR
10

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 17.41 CAD

Exchange 10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:08 12.17 EUR
10

NYSE MKT 2024/05/ 22:10 12.70 USD
10

Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 12.27 EUR

17.47 CAD (200,909
16.77 CAD (349,771
13.83 CAD (261,394
14.54 CAD (262,698
18.15 CAD (2024/05/10
11.15 CAD (2024/03/01
18.15 CAD (2024/05/10
11.15 CAD (2024/03/01

—_ = — = = T — —

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.10 27

5.83 1,157

0.01 9

10.99 7,313

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30534761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27086926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18418797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19650619

MAG SILVER CORP

CESKAS
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/
11

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

16:42 16.52 CAD 0.01

09:24 12.27 EUR 0.00

19:32 11.68 EUR 0.00

20:22 11.80 EUR 0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8123048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8209334

MAG SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MAG SILVER CORT

Contact Details
MAG SILVER CORP

Bentall Tower 5 Suite 328 550 Burrard Street
- V6C 2B5 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 630 1399
Fax: +1 604 484 4710
E-mail: info@magsilver.com
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mailto:info@magsilver.com
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